	<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text></text></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>
Prof./ DrAnjali Gupta Prof./ DrAnjali Gupta "Excellence in the area of Research & Innovation/ Academic Excellence/ Extension Activities"	
(Ref.: Research & Innovation Award-2019/ Galgotias University) Galgotias University wishes good luck for his/her future endeavors	
21st T.J., 2	Prelti Bayey
31 <sup>st</sup> July 20 Date:	Vice Chancellor

Name: Anjali Gupta

Title: Excellence in the area of Research & Innovation/ Academic Excellence/ Extension Activities (Ref. Research & Innovation Award-2019/ Galgotias University)

Link for Announcement in the website: https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in/academic-awards.asp